
2017 Australian All Schools T&F Championships 

Adelaide: 8 - 10 December 2017 

Sydney Pacific Athletic Club Athletes Results / Club Record R  

UPDATED - 31 DECEMBER 2017 
 

GIRLS 
 

U14 years Elizabeth McMillen 
 
Olivia Thomson 

3000m Walk 
 
3000m Walk 

14:40.24 
 
16:20.40 

1st    R 
 
7th  
 

U16 years Elysha Cramer 
 

100m 
200m 
4x100m Relay (NSW) 

12.58 
25.87 

7th   
10th  
1st 
 

U18 years Abbey Waterworth 
 
Rosie Craker 
 
Sophie Wickham 

Pole Vault 
 
400m 
 
400m 
1000m Sprint Medley 
Swedish Relay (NSW) 
 

2.85m 
 
56.07 
 
56.35 
 

11th 
 
3rd      R 
 
5th  
2nd 
 

 
 
 
BOYS 
 

U16 years Ewan Burns 
 
 
 
Matthew Mikhael 
 
Ryan Marshall 
 

400m 
1000m Sprint Medley 
Swedish Relay (NSW) 
 
Discus 
 
Long Jump 
Triple Jump 

51.46 
 
 
 
43.49m 
 
6.11m 
13.62m 

6th  
3rd    
 
 
11th  
 
8th  
1st 

 

 
 


