## **2017** Australian All Schools T&F Championships

Adelaide: 8 - 10 December 2017

## Sydney Pacific Athletic Club Athletes Results / Club Record R

**UPDATED - 31 DECEMBER 2017** 

## **GIRLS**

U14 years	Elizabeth McMillen	3000m Walk	14:40.24	1 <sup>st</sup> R
	Olivia Thomson	3000m Walk	16:20.40	7 <sup>th</sup>
U16 years	Elysha Cramer	100m 200m 4x100m Relay (NSW)	12.58 25.87	7 <sup>th</sup> 10 <sup>th</sup> 1 <sup>st</sup>
U18 years	Abbey Waterworth	Pole Vault	2.85m	11 <sup>th</sup>
	Rosie Craker	400m	56.07	3 <sup>rd</sup> R
	Sophie Wickham	400m 1000m Sprint Medley Swedish Relay (NSW)	56.35	5 <sup>th</sup> <b>2<sup>nd</sup></b>

## **BOYS**

U16 years	Ewan Burns	400m 1000m Sprint Medley Swedish Relay (NSW)	51.46	6 <sup>th</sup> <b>3<sup>rd</sup></b>
	Matthew Mikhael	Discus	43.49m	11 <sup>th</sup>
	Ryan Marshall	Long Jump Triple Jump	6.11m 13.62m	8 <sup>th</sup> 1 <sup>st</sup>